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    REFERRAL  

    PROGRAM  

    BUSINESS  

    PARTNERS  

AUBURN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 

CHAMBER LIAISON 

Virginia Parent:  vparent@worcesterchamber.org 

508-753-2924 x240 

446 Main Street, Suite 200 

Worcester, MA  01608 

 

Tel: 508.753.2924 

By Category: 

Art Promotions, Photography, Painting etc : Linda Sbrogna  

Assisted Living/Memory Care: Nancy Mastrapasqua 

Banking—Personal & Small Business:  Karen Blais 

Communication Sales & Service: Eric Steinberg 

Engineering: Matthew Seaman 

Fitness Coach & Spin Instructor: Kristine DelloStritto 

Health & Wellness: Debra Seaman 

Home Inspection: Charlene Bonzey  

Home Repair/Stonework/Landscaping/Plowing: Mark Lindblom 

Hospitality— Dawn Ryan 

Insurance—Commercial Property, Life,& Casualty: Jamie Decaire 

Insurance—Health, Dental, Personal Property/Casualty, Home & 

Auto:  Matthew Biuso 

Investments & Financial Planning Dennis Antonopoulos 

Mortgage Lending: Steve Bylund 

Photography: Timothy Lebel 

Realtor/Residential: Kate Maher 

Sub-Acute, Respite and Long Term Care Facility: Carrie Cross 

Toner Supplies and Office Equipment Services: Rhonda 

Rosenquist 

 



 
CHAIR 
 
Steve Bylund 
Fairway Independent Mortgage Corp. 
61 Boyden Road, Suite 2 
Holden, MA 01520 
Tel: 508-207-1868 Cell: 774-272-2983 
Email: Steven.Bylund@fairwaymc.com   
Type of Business: Residential Mortgage Loans 
 
___________________________________________ 

 

Dennis Antonopoulos 
Edward Jones 
5 Albert St. 
Auburn, MA 01501 
Tel: (508) 832-5385 
Fax: (855) 824-0201 
Email: dennis.antonopoulos@edwardjones.com 
Type of Business:  Financial Advisor  
 
Matthew Biuso 
Automated Insurance Partnership  
71 Elm Street 
Millbury, MA 01527 
Tel: 508-556-7720  Cell: 508-735-5812 
Fax: 508-471-3212 
Email: matt@automatedIP.com 
Website: www.automatedIP.com 
Type of Business: Health, Dental, Personal Proper-
ty/Casualty, Home & Auto Insurance 
 
Karen Blais 
Millbury Federal Credit Union 
56 Auburn Street 
Auburn, MA 01501 
Tel: 508-721-0021/Fax: 508-721-0023 
Email: kblais@millburycu.com 
Type of Business: Banking—Personal & Small Business 
 
Charlene Bonzey 
Home Team Inspection 
16 Eaton Avenue 
Auburn, MA 01501 
Tel: 774-249-0916 
Email: cbonzey@hometeam.com 
Type of Business: Home Inspection 
 
 
Carrie Cross 
Life Care Center of Auburn 
14 Masonic Circle 
Auburn, MA 01501 
Tel: 508-832-4800 Fax: 508-832-0631 
Email: auburnangelhouse@aol.com 
Type of Business: Sub-Acute, Respite and Long Term 
Care 
 

 

 

 
 
Rhonda Rosenquist 
Protech Laser 
PO Box 616 
Auburn, MA 01501 
Tel: 508-341-7036 
Email: Rhonda@protechlaser.com 
Type of Business: Toner Supplies and Office Equipment 
Services  
 
 
Matthew Seaman 
Seaman Engineering Corp 
22 West Street, Suite 3 
Millbury, MA 01527 
Tel: 508-865-1400 
Email: mseaman@seamanengineers.com 
Type of Business:  Engineering  
 
Debra Seaman 
Zija 
22 West Street, Suite 3 
Millbury, MA 01527 
Tel: 508-783-8345 
Email: dseamanqivana@gmail.com 
Type of Business: Health & Wellness 
 
 
 
 
Linda Sbrogna 
Sbrogna’s Artistic Promotions 
9 Diane Avenue 
Auburn, MA 01501 
Tel: 508-318-3267 
Email: linda@sbrognaart.com 
Type of Business:  Art Promotions, Photography, Painting 
etc. 
 
 
Eric Steinberg 
ELS Communications 
15 Midstate Dr., Midstate Office Park, Suite 206 
Auburn, MA 01501 
Tel: 1-844-796-9595 
Email: eric@elstelcom.com  
Type of Business: Telecommunications/SecurityCameras 
Installation  
 
 
 

 
Dawn Ryan 
Holiday Inn Express 
10-12 Johnson Street 
Auburn, MA 01501 
Tel: 508-832-2500 
Email: dryan@roedelcompanies.com 
Type of Business: Hotel 
 
Jamie DeCaire 
Gaudette Insurance Agency 
68 Worcester Street 
North Grafton, MA 01536 
Tel: 508-266-6454 
Cell: 508-887-2887 
Email: jdecaire@gaudette-insurance.com 
Type of Business: Commercial Property and Casualty, 
Workers Comp. & Life Insurance. 
 
Kristine DelloStritto 
Beachbody & Auburn Yoga and Pilates   
5 Booth Road 
Auburn, MA 01501 
Tel: (508) 729-2935 
Email: krisdellofitness@gmail.com 
Type of Business: Fitness Coach & Spin Instructor 
 
Timothy Lebel 
Ten Mangoes Photography 
11 Inwood Road 
Auburn, MA 01501 
Tel: 508-864-0598 
Email: info@tenmangoes.com  
Type of Business: Photography 
 
Mark Lindblom 
Lindblom Landscaping & Home Repair 
1 Eames Drive 
Auburn, MA 01501 
Tel: 774-262-4712 
Email: marklindblom@hotmail.com 
Type of Business: Stonework, Home Renovations, Land-
scaping, Plowing, Fall Clean-ups and Dumpsters 
 
Kate Maher 
Emerson Realtors 
1B Swanson Road 
Auburn, MA 01501 
Tel: 508-631-5814 
Email: kate@maherteamofemersonrealtors.com 
Type of Business: Residential Realtor 
 
Nancy Mastrapasqua 
Brookdale Eddy Pond 
669 Washington Street 
Auburn, MA 01501 
Tel: 774-275-7005 
Email: Nancy.mastrapasqua@brookdale.com 
Type of Business: Assisted Living/Memory Care 
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